
Date 

Home Team Away Team 

Tue 13/09/16 19:20 Old Buckley Wrexham Brymbo 2 
Tue 20/09/16 19:20 Wrexham Brymbo 1 Deeside 1 
Tue 20/09/16 19:20 Denbighshire Leisure 
Stars 2 

Wrexham Brymbo 3 

Tue 27/09/16 19:20 Wrexham Brymbo 2 Deeside 2 
Tue 27/09/16 19:20 Wrexham Brymbo 3 Mold 2 
Tue 04/10/16 19:20 Wrexham Brymbo 1 St Asaph 1 
Tue 04/10/16 19:20 Beaufort Park 2 Wrexham Brymbo 3 
Tue 11/10/16 19:20 Mold 1 Wrexham Brymbo 1 
Tue 11/10/16 19:20 Wrexham Brymbo 2 Cheshire County Offices 
Tue 11/10/16 19:20 Wrexham Brymbo 3 St Asaph 2 
Tue 18/10/16 19:20 Wrexham Brymbo 1 Beaufort Park 1 
Tue 18/10/16 19:20 Holywell Wrexham Brymbo 2 
Tue 18/10/16 19:20 Wrexham Brymbo 3 Mollington 
Tue 25/10/16 19:20 Chester Rugby 1 Wrexham Brymbo 1 
Tue 25/10/16 19:20 Wrexham Brymbo 2 Hope SC 
Tue 25/10/16 19:20 Midtown Wrexham Brymbo 3 
Tue 08/11/16 19:20 Wrexham Brymbo 2 Old Buckley 
Tue 15/11/16 19:20 Deeside 1 Wrexham Brymbo 1 
Tue 15/11/16 19:20 Wrexham Brymbo 3 Denbighshire Leisure 

Stars 2 
Tue 22/11/16 19:20 Deeside 2 Wrexham Brymbo 2 
Tue 22/11/16 19:20 Mold 2 Wrexham Brymbo 3 
Tue 29/11/16 19:20 St Asaph 1 Wrexham Brymbo 1 
Tue 29/11/16 19:20 Wrexham Brymbo 3 Beaufort Park 2 
Tue 06/12/16 19:20 Wrexham Brymbo 1 Mold 1 
Tue 06/12/16 19:20 Cheshire County Offices Wrexham Brymbo 2 
Tue 06/12/16 19:20 St Asaph 2 Wrexham Brymbo 3 
Tue 13/12/16 19:20 Beaufort Park 1 Wrexham Brymbo 1 
Tue 13/12/16 19:20 Wrexham Brymbo 2 Holywell 
Tue 13/12/16 19:20 Mollington Wrexham Brymbo 3 
Mon 19/12/16 19:20 Hope SC Wrexham Brymbo 2 
Tue 20/12/16 19:20 Wrexham Brymbo 1 Chester Rugby 1 
Tue 20/12/16 19:20 Wrexham Brymbo 3 Midtown 
	

Wrexham Brymbo Squash Club – NE Wales Fixtures Winter 2016 


